

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

**PIULI MISHRAULI PATH TO GAUROP
DALIT TOLA PRIMARY**

DIVISION

MS SHAMBHU SARAN SINGH

BLOCK- HATHUA SUB-DIVISION

NIB-AWSESH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MR-NO-133

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑤ Construction of G.S.B.				
Q.V. TMB Page-5				
70.48 m ³ @ Rs 3564.75 / m ³				251244.00
⑥ P/L WBM 84-III				
Q.V. TMB Page-5				
131.06 m ³ @ Rs 5028.99 / m ³				659099.00
⑦ Const. of Subgrade and G. Shoulder ---				
Q.V. TMB Page-5				
101.93 m ³ @ Rs 264.42 / m ³				26952.00
34.95 m ³ @ Rs 264.42 / m ³				9241.00
136.88 m ³ @ Rs 264.42 / m ³				36194.00
⑧ P/F of Logo board of M.M.G.S.Y. ---				
Q.V. TMB Page-5				
2 No @ Rs 15581.19 / No.				31162.00
⑨ G/W Excavation in foundation ---				
Q.V. TMB Page-5				
61.11 m ³ @ Rs 27.09 / m ³				26099.00
⑩ P/L PCC M.15 in leveling course ---				
Q.V. TMB Page-5				
10.27 m ³ @ Rs 7907.16 / m ³				81207.00
10.27 m ³ @ Rs 7907.16 / m ³				81207.00

Continuation

15
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of arda
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/L PCC M-20 in Substructure S.V. TMB Page-5 $64.073 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 9020.62 / \text{m}^3 \text{ Rs} = 577978.00$					
(12) P/L H.P. N.P.s S.V. TMB Page-5					
(i) 600mm dia 15.00m Rs 3145.89					Rs = 47188.00
(ii) 1000 mm dia 7.5m Rs 7433.16					Rs = 55749.00

13 Construction of subgrade & earthen
shoulder for adjacent to PCC
Vide Qty. Page No. 8
 $34.95 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 262.42 / \text{m}^3 \text{ Rs} = 9172.00$

14 Construction of un-reinforced
Plain cement concrete pavement
Vide Qty. Page -9
 $2.82 \times 2.6 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 9431.79 / \text{m}^3 \text{ Rs} = 266070.82$
 2.82×10

15 Reinforced cement concrete
17
115 Kilometer local stone-
(ii) Kilometer stone-
Vide Qty. TMB Page -10

Continuation
1 No. @ 3234.29 / No. Rs = 3234.29
(iii) 200 m stone
Vide Qty. P-10
2 No. @ 894.97 / No. Rs = 1788.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 P/F of retro-reflectised 18 cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign. Vide 84y Page - 10 (i) 600mm equilateral triangle 4 No. @ Rs 5216.65 / No. Rs = 20867.00					
(ii) 900 mm Side octagon or stop 2 No. @ Rs 13064.48 / No. Rs = 26129.00					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular 2 No. @ Rs 6950.47 / No. Rs = 13901.00					
17 Road marking with hot 21 applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorising glass beads on concrete surface Vide 84y, Page - 10 93.20 m² @ 886.46 / m² Rs = 82618.00					
18 Provision of 15 Nos. Mumble 22 strips covered with pre-mix bituminous carpet 15-20mm high Vide 84y Page (i) 2 No. @ 38983.89 / No. Rs = 77968.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19 P/F of typical masonry wall					
23 Informative sign board with					
logo as per MARD specification					
Vide Sty. Page - 11					11906.00
5 No. @ Rs. 15581.19 / No. =					46744.00
20 Painting on parapet wall (Block)					
& white strips painting two					
coat including primer coat					
after filling the surface					
11) 600mm dia HP. 2x600					

Vide Sty. page No-11					
2 No. @ Rs. 135.81 / No. =					
24.96 m ² @ Rs. 135.81 / m ² Rs. =					3390.00
11) 1000mm dia HP. 1x1000					
Vide Sty. page No-11					
20.64 m ² @ Rs. 135.81 / m ² Rs. =					2803.00
Total					4913684.00
add GST @ 18%					882541.00
add L.C @ 1%					49137.00
add S&ig. fee @ 10%					64452.00
Gross total					5899626.00
Below @ 0.13					7669.00
Less Previous Payment =					2317833.00

Continuation 3573528.00
 Net total = 35,86218.00

25/10/2024
 AE

25.10.24